
EABM Contact List 

Academic Affairs  

 Executive Area / Budget Manager Ext. Email 

  Mirtha Alberto  7-0166 Mirtha.Alberto@fiu.edu 

 
 Francisco Valines  7-2333 Francisco.Valines@fiu.edu 

 
 Barbara Manzano  7-2168 Barbara.Manzano@fiu.edu 

 
 Christopher Townsend  7-6038 Christopher.Townsend@fiu.edu 

 
  

 
 

 

 Finance Contact  
 

 
  Collette O’Meally E&G 7-7092 Collette.Omeally@fiu.edu 

  Janet Medina Financial Aid  7-1399 Janet.Medina@fiu.edu 

  Michelle Li Sponsored Research 7-2790 Jiehli@fiu.edu 
  Yakeline Rodriguez Auxiliaries 7-6237 Yakeline.Rodriguez@fiu.edu 

     
 

Business & Finance  

 Executive Area / Budget Manager Ext. Email 
  Ivette Capote  7-0345 Ivette.Capote@fiu.edu 

   
 

 
 

 Finance Contact  
 

 
  Collette O’Meally E&G 7-7092 Collette.Omeally@fiu.edu 

  Yakeline Rodriguez Auxiliaries 7-6237 Yakeline.Rodriguez@fiu.edu 

     
 

Office of President  

 Executive Area / Budget Manager Ext. Email 
  Melissa Pozo  7-2111 Melissa.Pozo@fiu.edu 

   
 

 
 

 Finance Contact  
 

 
  Collette O’Meally E&G 7-7092 Collette.Omeally@fiu.edu 

  Yakeline Rodriguez Auxiliaries 7-6237 Yakeline.Rodriguez@fiu.edu 
     

 

Human Resources  

 Executive Area / Budget Manager Ext. Email 
  Jackie Barba   7-2466 Jackie.Barba@fiu.edu 

   
 

 
 

 Finance Contact  
 

 
  Janet Medina E&G 7-1399 Janet.Medina@fiu.edu 
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EABM Contact List 

Student Affairs  

 Executive Area / Budget Manager Ext. Email 
  Matilde Gramling  7-2952 Matilde.Gramling@fiu.edu 

   
 

 
 

 Finance Contact  
 

 
  Collette O’Meally E&G / A&S 7-7092 Collette.Omeally@fiu.edu 

  Yakeline Rodriguez Auxiliaries 7-6237 Yakeline.Rodriguez@fiu.edu 

     
 

Advancement  

 Executive Area / Budget Manager Ext. Email 
  Yolande Flores  7-8317 Yolande.Flores@fiu.edu 

   
 

 
 

 Finance Contact  
 

 
  Collette O’Meally E&G 7-7092 Collette.Omeally@fiu.edu 

  Yakeline Rodriguez Auxiliaries 7-6237 Yakeline.Rodriguez@fiu.edu 

     
 

      

Communications, Government & External Affairs 

 Executive Area / Budget Manager Ext. Email 
  Ahiza Fernandez  7-0370 Ahiza.Beers@fiu.edu 

   
 

 
 

 Finance Contact  
 

 
  Collette O’Meally E&G 7-7092 Collette.Omeally@fiu.edu 

  Yakeline Rodriguez Auxiliaries 7-6237 Yakeline.Rodriguez@fiu.edu 

     
 

      

      

DoIT  

 Executive Area / Budget Manager Ext. Email 
  Lucy Adames  7-8014 Lucy.Adames@fiu.edu 

   
 

 
 

 Finance Contact  
 

 
  Collette O’Meally E&G 7-7092 Collette.Omeally@fiu.edu 

  Yakeline Rodriguez Auxiliaries & Tech Fee 7-6237 
Yakeline.Rodriguez@fiu.edu 
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EABM Contact List 

 
Facility Operations  

 Executive Area / Budget Manager Ext. Email 
  Edward Brozic  7-4008 Edward.Brozic@fiu.edu 

   
 

 
 

 Finance Contact  
 

 
  Collette O’Meally E&G 7-7092 Collette.Omeally@fiu.edu 

  Yakeline Rodriguez Auxiliaries 7-6237 Yakeline.Rodriguez@fiu.edu 

     
 

Operations & Safety 
 Executive Area / Budget Manager Ext.  Email 
  Melissa Pozo  7-2111 Melissa.Pozo@fiu.edu 

      

 Finance Contact    

  Collette O’Meally E&G 7-7092 Collette.Omeally@fiu.edu 

  Yakeline Rodriguez Auxiliaries 7-6237 Yakeline.Rodriguez@fiu.edu 

      

Regional Academic Locations 
 Executive Area / Budget Manager Ext.  Email 
  Julissa Castellanos  6-5708 Julissa.Castellanos@fiu.edu 
      

 Finance Contact    

  Collette O’Meally E&G 7-7092 Collette.Omeally@fiu.edu 

  Yakeline Rodriguez Auxiliaries 7-6237 Yakeline.Rodriguez@fiu.edu 

      

Athletics  

 Executive Area / Budget Manager Ext. Email 
  Sandra Duran  7-9962 Sandra.Alonso1@fiu.edu 

   
 

 
 

 Finance Contact  
 

 
  Michelle Li Auxiliaries 7-2790 Jiehua.Li@fiu.edu 

  Janet Medina Athletic Fee 7-1399 Janet.Medina@fiu.edu 

FIU Foundation Inc.  

 Executive Area / Budget Manager Ext. Email 
  Michelle Chiu-Hung  7-3338 mchiuhun@fiu.edu 
   

 
 

 

 Finance Contact  
 

 
  Michelle Li DSO 7-3244 Jiehua.Li@fiu.edu 
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EABM Contact List 

FIU Research Foundation Inc. 

 Executive Area / Budget Manager Ext. Email 
  Mirtha Alberto  7-0166 Mirtha.Alberto@fiu.edu 

  Ciara Perez  7-7687 Ciara.Perez@fiu.edu 

   
 

 
 

 Finance Contact  
 

 
  Michelle Li DSO 7-2790 Jiehua.Li@fiu.edu 

     
 

FIU Athletics Finance Corp. 

 Executive Area / Budget Manager Ext. Email 
  Sandra Duran  7-9962 Sandra.Alonso1@fiu.edu 

   
 

 
 

 Finance Contact  
 

 
  Michelle Li DSO 7-2790 Jiehua.Li@fiu.edu 

     
 

FIU Health Care Network  

 Executive Area / Budget Manager Ext. Email 

  Patricia Gunn  7-6071 patricia.gunn@fiu.edu  
   

 
 

 

 Finance Contact  
 

 

  Michelle Li DSO 7-2790 Jiehua.Li@fiu.edu 

  
   

 

All Areas  
 Collette O’Meally E&G Control Totals/ A&S  

Critical Investments 
 

7-7092 Collette.Omeally@fiu.edu 

 Janet Medina General Budget 
Process/Enrollment, Tuition & 
Fees 
 

7-1399 Janet.Medina@fiu.edu 

 
Michelle Li DSO/Other Unrestricted 

Athletics/Health Care Network 
  

7-2790 Jiehua.Li@fiu.edu 

 
Vanessa Morera Position Tool -Salaries/ 

Concessions 
  

7-0160 Vanessa.Morera@fiu.edu 

 
Yakeline Rodriguez Auxiliaries / Tech Fee  

Fund Balance 
  

7-6237 Yakeline.Rodriguez@fiu.edu 

 
FSSS Call Center PantherSoft Support 7-7200 
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